## ORDER FORM



## Sack Lunch Fundraiser

Benefitting the Mineola Historical Museum Wednesday, April 19, 2023 11 AM - 12:30 PM



## Chick-Fil-A sandwich, bag of chips & cookie for \$10.00 PREPAID only.

Please fill out Sections 1-3 completely - Section 3 contains Pick-Up or Delivery Information.

Return form & payment by noon, Thursday, April 13 to a Museum Board member or City Hall. For more information, contact Doris Newman at City Hall via her cell phone 903-705-3399 or email mainstreet@mineola.com.

For Museum use: Paymt recvd \_\_Ck \_\_Cash Amount \$\_\_\_\_ Received by \_\_\_\_\_

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING

MINEOLA HISTORICAL MUSEUM

#1. Name: (please print)

Phone#\_\_\_\_

Email Address

#2. How many lunches \_\_\_\_\_\_ X \$10.00 each = \_\_\_\_\_ TOTAL DUE WITH ORDER

• Please make checks payable to Mineola Historical Museum.

• Attach check or cash to this form with a paper clip-NO STAPLES, PLEASE.

• All Pick Up orders will be at Mineola City Hall, 300 Greenville Hwy (N. Hwy. 69).

• Delivery available only to places of business in Mineola city limits.

Pick-Up & Delivery are Wednesday, April 19, 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

PLEASE MARK DELIVERY OR PICK UP

\_\_\_\_ Pick up at Mineola City Hall – 300 Greenville Ave. (N. Hwy 69).

Deliver to BUSINESS NAME

## DELIVERY TICKET

#3. NAME ON ORDER (please print)	
PHONE #	_(For contact on delivery day, if needed.)
How Many Lunches	
PICK_UP at City Hall	
DELIVER to business' name	Address

Museum Board Members - Novada Bigham, Janice Wisner, Pat Quattlebaum, Christine Creswell, Audrey Turman, Elaine Tuck, Ellen Brooke, Coordinator Sharon Chamblee, Director Doris Newman